R Fam M
KUFAMIYPArKS) —  covaean
SR STANSBURY SA 5582

PHONE 8852 4171
FAX 8852 4414

PRICE LIST (INCL GST)

Effective from 1¢ July 2012 to 30" June 2013

All tariffs quoted are daily and up to 2 persons.

A deposit of one night will be required when making a reservation.

Sites Off Peak  Peak

Beachfront pwd site (1-23) $ 31.00 $ 35.00
Powered site (24-111) $ 26.00 $ 31.00
Extra Adults $ 8.00 $ 8.00
Children (3 to 15 years) $ 5.00 $ 5.00
Accommodation Off Peak  Peak

Ensuite Cabin $ 93.00 $105.00
Ensuite Villa $115.00 $125.00
Extra Adults $ 10.00 $ 10.00
Children (3 to 15 years) $ 5.00 $ 5.00

** $20 surcharge applies for 1 night bookings in a cabin
or villa.

Peak Rates include Easter, School Holidays, Public Holidays and long
weekends. Easter is a minimum booking of 4 nights. Seventh night is free
but not available during peak times. Senior or old age pension card

holders a further 10% discount, off peak times only.
Family Parks

members discount
applies all year
round.




